
2022 Club Championship Tournament Open Players
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
OPEN DIVISON

SEED 75% HANDICAP NAME PHONE EMAIL
1 0 Jordan Durga 231-788-8092 jordandurga@gmail.com
2 1 Corey Parmalee 616-638-5345 cparms05@gmail.com
3 2 Shawn Pranger 231-578-0874 sbagel3@gmail.com
4 2 Brett Grevel 231-670-9396 brett.grevel@earlepress.com
5 5 Brett Ramseyer 231-873-2500 bramseyer@hotmail.com
6 6 Jonathan Buck 501-908-6822 jonathan.buck@wellsky.com
7 7 Chris Wenk 231-327-4697 cwenk3@gmail.com
8 10 Titan Carter 231-742-9257 wedoburgers@yahoo.com



2022 Club Championship Tournament Handicap Players
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
HANDICAP DIVISON

INDEX SEED 75% HANDICAP NAME PHONE EMAIL
3.9 1 1 Brett Grevel 231-670-9396 brett.grevel@earlepress.com
6.7 2 3 Brett Ramseyer 231-873-2500 bramseyer@hotmail.com
6.8 3 4 Bob Sorensen 616-836-1065 sorensenb@eastbrookhomes.com
8.6 4 5 Tom Kirk 231-343-6446 tkirk515@gmail.com
9.2 5 5 Chris Wenk 231-327-4697 cwenk3@gmail.com
9.3 6 5 Victor Garcia 231-284-6497 garcvm07@gmail.com
12 7 8 Titan Carter 231-742-9257 wedoburgers@yahoo.com

13.2 8 9 Bud Giddings 231-215-0664 mikegiddings5@gmail.com
14.1 9 10 Dan Samuels 231-769-6639 defiancebaseball5@gmail.com
14 10 10 Andy Carter 231-750-4281 wedoburgers@yahoo.com

14.4 11 10 Greg Greiner 231-670-4209 grgreiner15@gmail.com
23.9 12 18 Lee Hendrixon 231-450-0924 leenewera@aol.com
26.1 13 20 Dave Lorenz 231-578-6862 dps53@yahoo.com
28.6 14 23 Greg Boutell 231-578-9615 gboutell@yahoo.com



2022 Club Championship Tournament Senior Players
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
SENIOR DIVISION

SEED 75% HANDICAP NAME PHONE EMAIL
1 1 Bob Sorensen 616-836-1065 sorensenb@eastbrookhomes.com
2 5 Mike Beasley 2517-740-5564 mjbeasley@yahoo.com
3 5 Carl Wenk 231-578-8796 carlwenkx@msn.com
4 5 Paul Young 231-766-1398 pjyjr61@gmail.com
5 7 Greg Greiner 231-670-4209 grgreiner15@gmail.com
6 14 Doug Grigonis 231-343-6642 dobbles1136@hotmail.com
7 16 Jim Germida 231-329-6686 jim.germida@usask.ca
8 16 Dave Lorenz 231-578-6862 dps53@yahoo.com
9 18 Greg Boutell 231-578-9615 gboutell@yahoo.com



2022 Club Championship Tournament Super Senior Players

46/25/2022 12:20:14

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
SUPER SENIOR DIVISON

SEED 75% HANDICAP NAME PHONE EMAIL
1 0 Tom Kirk 231-343-6446 tkirk515@gmail.com
2 2 Dick Huntington 231-873-0506 gidihunt@yahoo.com
3 2 Fred Inglis 510-387-1230 fredinglis6@gmail.com
4 8 Bill Goss 231-343-3112 billgoss47@gmail.com
5 9 Lee Hendrixon 231-450-0924 leenewera@aol.com
6 12 Paul Inglis 231-861-5187 peinglis1@gmail.com


